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Manola Asensio dances the
leading role in “Giselle” in
London Festival Ballet's season
in the provinces.

Friday, April 24 and Satur-
day, April 25, The Gaumont
Theatre, Southampton.

Thursday, April 30 and
Saturday May 2, The New
Theatre, Oxford.

Thursday, May 7 to Satur-
day May 9, The Theatre Royal,
Newcastle-upon-Tyne.
Charles Dutoit conducts the
Philharmonia Orchestra.

Monday, April 13, 8pm,
Rovyal Festival Hall (Works by
Mendelssohn, Saint Saéns and
Brahms).

Wednesday, April 15, 9pm,
City Hall, St Albans (Works by

‘Giselle’ on
tour in the
provinces

Mendelssohn, Grieg and Rim-
sky-Korsakou).

Eric Schmid conducts the City
of Birmingham Symphony Or-
chestra.

Tuesday, April 7, 7.30pm,
Birmingham Town Hall (Works
by Strauss, Mendelssohn and
Dvorak).

Thursday, April 16, 7.30pm,
Birmingham Town Hall (Works
by Mozart, Berg and Brahmes).

Tuesday, April 14, 8pm,
Royal Festival Hall (Works by
Schubert, Berg and Beeth-
oven,). :

Tuesday, April 21, 7.30pm,
Birmingham Town Hall (Works
by Weber, Mozart and Beeth-
oven).

David Josefowitz conducts
the New Symphony Orchestra.

Thursday, April 30, 7.45pm,
Queen Elizabeth Hall.
Giacometti exhibits sculp-
tures, paintings and drawings.

April 10 to May 17, Serpen- is one of the exhibits
tine Gallery, London. recently acquired by the

THIS work by Angelo Meani

Swiss stamps at gallery

ADISLAY of Swiss stamps will be held at the
Stanley Gibbons Romano Gallery during
April. It will be opened on Thursday, April 2,
by the cultural counsellor at the Swiss
Embassy, Mr J J Indermiihle.

Giaometti exhibits lithographs
at “Paris sans Fin” exhibition.

April 6 to May 1, Henry
Thomas Gallery, Carmarthen.
Eleisa Rohner. Exhibition of
Batik

April 8 to May 17, Ulster
Museum, Belfast.

“Collection de I'Art Brut”
which is on show in
Lausanne until May 24.
Meani is one of four Swiss
whose work is represented
in the collection. The others
are Adolf Wolfli, RoseMarie
and Benjamin Bonjour.
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